Page : 1
CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Wednesday, September 30, 2015
Date : 3/18/2016 1:16:54 PM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 184,087.88
09/01/2015 90364 CD CK#4089 LAW UPDATE 40.00 184,047.88
09/01/2015 90365 CD CK#4090 LAW UPDATE 40.00 184,007.88
09/01/2015 90366 CD CK#4091 JANITORIAL SERVICE 700.00 183,307.88
09/01/2015 90367 CD CK#4092 JANITORIAL SERVICE 200.00 183,107.88
09/01/2015 90368 CD CK#4093 JANITORIAL SERVICE 400.00 182,707.88
09/01/2015 90242 GJ Posted from UB System 1,014.68 183,722.56
09/02/2015 90358 CR AGING SERVICE REV 177.50 183,900.06
09/02/2015 90244 GJ Posted from UB System 115.21 184,015.27
09/02/2015 90261 GJ Posted from UB System 1,544.45 185,559.72
09/03/2015 90369 CD CK#4094 LAW UPDATE 40.00 185,519.72
09/03/2015 90370 CD CK#4095 LAW UPDATE 40.00 185,479.72
09/03/2015 90354 GJ Posted from UB System 1,898.20 187,377.92
09/04/2015 90423 CR AGING SERVICE REV 153.00 187,530.92
09/04/2015 90371 GJ Posted from UB System 727.09 188,258.01
09/08/2015 90431 CD CK#4097 LAW UPDATE-ROBERT G LBAK 40.00 188,218.01
09/08/2015 90433 CD CK#4096 LINDA KNIGHT 75.00 188,143.01
09/08/2015 90468 GJ PR TO GF 9.04 188,152.05
09/08/2015 90469 GJ FEDERAL TAX & LOAN TO GF 0.70 188,152.75
09/08/2015 90470 GJ PAYING TO GF 10.38 188,163.13
09/08/2015 90471 GJ ARSON TO GF 0.10 188,163.23
09/08/2015 90390 GJ Posted from UB System 10,299.66 198,462.89
09/09/2015 90416 GJ GFTOPR 78,427.68 120,035.21
09/09/2015 90424 CR AGING SERVICE REV 216.00 120,251.21
09/09/2015 90436 CD CK#4099 PER DIEM 12.00 120,239.21
09/09/2015 90437 CD CK#4101 PER DIEM 12.00 120,227.21
09/09/2015 90406 GJ Posted from UB System 479.71 120,706.92
09/10/2015 90438 CD CK#4102 STAMS 49.00 120,657.92
09/10/2015 90477 CD CK#4103 RECORDINF FEES 60.00 120,597.92
09/10/2015 91042 GJ FEE FOR DEPOSIT SLIPS/SEPT G/F 55.00 120,542.92
09/10/2015 91048 GJ FEE FOR G/F DEP SLIP ORDER 55.00 120,487.92
09/10/2015 91049 GJ Auto Reverse of # 91048 (55.00) 120,542.92
09/10/2015 90444 GJ Posted from UB System 793.17 121,336.09
09/10/2015 90444 GJ Posted from UB System 9.67 121,345.76
09/11/2015 90460 GJ GF TO PAYING 118,790.17 2,555.59
09/11/2015 90465 GJ GF TO ST MAIN SALES TAX 68.91 2,486.68
09/11/2015 90473 CR AGING SERVICE REV 185.00 2,671.68
09/11/2015 90478 CD CK#4104 SEMINAR 125.00 2,546.68
09/11/2015 90479 CD CK#4105 SEMINAR 125.00 2,421.68
09/11/2015 90489 CD TX STATE COMPTROLLER 1,959.10 462.58
09/11/2015 90446 GJ Posted from UB System 67.72 530.30
09/11/2015 90448 GJ Posted from UB System 391.20 921.50
09/14/2015 90474 CR AGING SERVICE REV 101.00 1,022.50
09/14/2015 90555 GJ FRANCHISE PAYMENT 71,292.80 72,315.30
09/14/2015 90556 GJ DEP LIFE 14.26 72,329.56
09/14/2015 90558 GJ TERM LIFE 2 480.60 72,810.16
09/14/2015 90450 GJ Posted from UB System 548.39 73,358.55
09/15/2015 90451 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER W/F TO G/F 25,000.00 98,358.55
09/15/2015 90456 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 2,764.14 101,122.69
09/15/2015 90480 CD CK#4107 PRE DIEM 12.00 101,110.69
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101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 184,087.88
09/15/2015 90481 CD CK#4108 PER DIEM 12.00 101,098.69
09/15/2015 90482 CD CK#4109 PER DIEM 12.00 101,086.69
09/15/2015 90452 GJ Posted from UB System 786.11 101,872.80
09/16/2015 90453 GJ TRANSFER A/P TO G/F VOIDED CK#1689 1,177.60 103,050.40
09/16/2015 90455 GJ CITY SALES TAX 122,875.28 225,925.68
09/16/2015 90455 GJ CITY SALES TAX 40,958.43 266,884.11
09/16/2015 90455 GJ CITY SALES TAX 20,479.21 246,404.90
09/16/2015 90475 CR AGING SERVICE REV 122.75 246,527.65
09/16/2015 90483 CD CK#4110 RESTRING PULLEYS PAINT FLA 350.00 246,177.65
09/16/2015 90484 CD CK#4111 CITY SALES TAX 41,096.25 205,081.40
09/16/2015 90454 GJ Posted from UB System 2,170.42 207,251.82
09/17/2015 90494 GJ Posted from UB System 403.62 207,655.44
09/17/2015 90494 GJ Posted from UB System 3.25 207,658.69
09/18/2015 90495 GJ CAP IMP PROJ TO G/F-WALKING TRAIL EX 139.15 207,797.84
09/18/2015 90496 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO SANITATION 313.45 207,484.39
09/18/2015 90553 GJ AD VALOREM TAX BREAKDOWN 20.56 207,504.95
09/18/2015 90554 GJ AD VALOREM TAX BREAKDONW 761.94 208,266.89
09/18/2015 90564 CR AGING SERVICE REV 140.25 208,407.14
09/18/2015 90505 GJ Posted from UB System 1,010.08 209,417.17
09/21/2015 90565 CR AGING SERVICE REV 132.00 209,549.17
09/21/2015 90533 GJ Posted from UB System 275.05 209,824.22
09/21/2015 90545 GJ Posted from UB System 79.74 209,903.96
09/22/2015 90572 CD CK#4112 REIMBURSED FOR FUEL 99.25 209,804.71
09/22/2015 90580 GJ GFTOPR 82,971.53 126,833.18
09/22/2015 90587 GJ Posted from UB System 116.17 126,949.35
09/22/2015 90587 GJ Posted from UB System 3.63 126,952.98
09/23/2015 90698 CD CK#4114 CAR DETAILED 85.00 126,867.98
09/23/2015 90701 CD CK#4115 REIMBURSED FOR PAVILION RE 50.00 126,817.98
09/23/2015 90724 CR REVENUE A/S 135.50 126,953.48
09/23/2015 90635 GJ Posted from UB System 1,619.70 128,573.18
09/24/2015 90703 CD CK#4116 MILEAGE/KINYON 83.00 128,490.18
09/24/2015 90734 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/F 37,291.77 91,198.41
09/24/2015 90643 GJ Posted from UB System 39.01 91,237.42
09/25/2015 90726 CR REVENUE A/S 108.50 91,345.92
09/25/2015 90644 GJ Posted from UB System 2,197.22 93,543.14
09/25/2015 90645 GJ Posted from UB System 64.78 93,607.92
09/28/2015 90705 CD CK#4117 DRUG SCREEN/J BUTON 52.50 93,555.42
09/28/2015 90708 CD CK#4118 RECORDING DEEDS 34.00 93,521.42
09/28/2015 90727 CR REVENUE A/S 102.80 93,624.22
09/28/2015 90646 GJ Posted from UB System 1.81 93,622.41
09/28/2015 90646 GJ Posted from UB System 611.09 94,233.50
09/29/2015 90709 CD CK#4119 RENEWAL GEN LIABILITY-Y BUI 944.19 93,289.31
09/29/2015 91060 GJ E/C-GAS BILL PD TWICE E.BROWN RD 55.84 93,345.15
09/29/2015 90652 GJ Posted from UB System 1,281.50 94,626.65
09/29/2015 90652 GJ Posted from UB System 31.09 94,657.74
09/30/2015 90661 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER 50,000.00 144,657.74
09/30/2015 90710 CD CK#4122 CASH VOUCHER 84.30 144,573.44
09/30/2015 90783 CR REVENUE A/S 149.00 144,722.44
09/30/2015 90816 CD CK#4123 REIMBURSEMENT ON TRIP 420.60 144,301.84
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101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 184,087.88
09/30/2015 90969 GJ INTEREST INCOME SEPT 2015 31.89 144,333.73
09/30/2015 91127 GJ TO BAL AUG BANK STATEMENT 72.34 144,261.39
09/30/2015 91129 GJ Auto Reverse of # 91127 (72.34) 144,333.73
09/30/2015 91152 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT SEPT 149.00 144,184.73
09/30/2015 91643 GJ Auto Reverse of # 91152 (149.00) 144,333.73
09/30/2015 90762 GJ Posted from UB System 661.88 144,995.61
09/30/2015 90762 GJ Posted from UB System 4.46 145,000.07

Totals 530,651.79 385,651.72 145,000.07

Ending Balance

145,000.07 DR




